Before the
LIBRARY OF CONGRESS
Copyright Royalty Board

In the Matter of

ADJUSTMENT OF RATES AND TERMS Docket No. 2006-1 CRB DSTRA
FOR PREEXISTING SUBSCRIPTION
SERVICES AND SATELLITE DIGITAL
AUDIO RADIO SERVICES

XM SATELLITE RADIO INC.’S
MOTION TO SUBSTITUTE A CORRECT COPY OF ITS ELECTRONIC FILING

XM Satellite Radio Inc. (“XM”) submitted its direct case pursuant to Rule 351.4 of the
Copyright Royalty Board, 37 C.F.R. § 351.4, on October 31, 2006. Per revised rule § 350.4, XM
included one electronic copy of its direct case in PDF format. After filing, it was discovered that
the electronic filing submitted to the Board did not match the hard copy as filed with the Board
and served on the parties. The CD, submitted herewith, has been updated to reflect a true and
correct copy of what was filed with the Board and served on the parties in electronic and hard
copy format. The adjustments made are purely ministerial, as no substantive changes have been
made to the filing. XM hereby moves the court to allow XM to file a substitute copy of its

electronic filing. A correct copy of the CD is attached to this motion.
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Date: November 2, 2006 Respectfully submitted,

b 0

/Seth D. Greensteff (D.C. Bar No. 416733)
Todd Anderson (D.C. Bar No. 462136)
Laura C. Fentonmiller (D.C. Bar No. 450813)
Amy N. Roth (N.Y. Bar)

Aymeric Dumas-Eymard (N.Y. Bar)
CONSTANTINE | CANNON, P.C.
1627 Eye Street, NW, 10" Floor
Washington, DC 20006

tel: (202) 204-3500

fax (202) 204-3501
sgreenstein@constantinecannon.com
tanderson@constantinecannon.com
Ifentonmiller@constantinecannon.com
aroth@constantinecannon.com
rdumas-eymard@constantinecannon.com

Counsel for XM SATELLITE RADIO INC.
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on November 2, 2006, XM Satellite Radio Inc.’s Motion to
Substitute a Correct Copy of Its Electronic Filing was served on the List of Participants
for Docket No. 2006-1 CRB DSTRA as published by the Copyright Royalty Board via
electronic mail by 5:00 pm, and by overnight delivery.

Chuck Walker
Muzak LLC

3318 Lakemont Blvd.
Fort Mill, SC 29708
chuckw@muzak.com

Les Wakins

Royalty Logic, Inc.

405 Riverside Drive

Burbank, CA 91506
leswatkins@musicreports.com

R. Bruce Rich

Benjamin Marks

Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP
767 Fifth Avenue

New York, NY 10153-0119
bruce.rich@weil.com
benjamin.marks@weil.com

Counsel for THP Capstar Acquisition Corp.,
d/b/a DMX Music

Thomas J. Perrelli

Jared O. Freedman

Jenner & Block

601 Thirteenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20005
tperelli@jenner.com
ifreedman(@jenner.com

Counsel for SoundExchange, Inc.

Michael S. Elkin

Paul M. Fakler
Thelen Reid & Priest
875 Third Avenue
New York, NY 10022

Bruce G. Joseph

Karyn K. Ablin

Wiley Rein & Fielding, LLP
1776 K Street NW, 10" Floor
Washington, DC 20006
bjoseph@wrf.com
kablin@wrf.com

Counsel for Sirius Satellite Radio, Inc.

Benjamin M. Hanson

THP Capstar Acquisition Corp.
d/b/a DMX Music

600 Congress Ave., Suite 1400
Austin, TX 78701
bhanson@capstarpartners.com

Gary R. Greenstein

SoundExchange, Inc.

1330 Connecticut Ave., NW, Suite 330
Washington, DC 20036
gereenstein@soundexchange.com

Paula Calhoun

Music Choice

110 Gibraltar Rd., Suite 200
Horsham, PA 19044
pcalhoun@musicchoice.com
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melkin@thelenreid.com
plakler@thelenreid.com

Counsel for Music Choice
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Mitchell T. Vakerics
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